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William Horbury

Director Information

Title Mr

Name William Horbury
Postcode EX33 1PL

Date of birth April 1951
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships
Company Name

FROGLET DOTCOM LIMITED
CRYDDA PROPERTIES LIMITED
CRYDDA PROPERTIES LIMITED
TRIPTYCH HOLDINGS LTD
AMAZON UK SERVICES LTD.
BESTSELLER SYSTEMS LIMITED

BESTSELLER SYSTEMS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
03842114
03807430

03807430
03402833
03223028
01745863

01745863

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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906502413

906502413
Cross Cottage
Cross, Croyde
Braunton
Devon

British

App. Date

App. Date
20/10/1999
14/07/1999

14/07/1999
16/07/1998
12/09/1997
17/11/1994

19/06/1991

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
27/09/2000 Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
12/01/1999 Director

30/01/1998

30/01/1998



